
RC National
Deltager Klubb Merke

1 Stefan Åeng NMK Rana Volvo 240
2 Jim Remi Hanssen NMK Rana Volvo 242
3 Ståle Lien NMK Rana Volvo PV

BC Junior
Deltager Klubb Merke

1 Kai Ove Hanssen NMK Rana Volvo 240
2 Sandra Fuglstad NMK Rana Opel Omega
3 Stian Grønningsæter NMK Rana Opel Kadett
4 Sindy Andersen NMK Rana Mazda 626
5 Kristian Sagdal NMK Rana Opel Manta
6 Markus Grønningsæter NMK Rana Mers 190 E
7 Martin Thomassen NMK Rana Mazda 626
8 Tor-Martin Lysheim NMK Rana Volvo 240R

Deltager Klubb Merke

1 Kenneth Lyngås NMK Rana Opel Ascona
2 Joar Arne Hamland NMK Ytre Namdal Mazda 323
3 Jan Eirik Sund NMK Ytre Namdal Saab 99
4 Morten A. Pettersen NMK Rana Volvo 240 GL
5 Helene Kristensen NMK Rana Volvo 240
6 Kim Andre Aadahl NAF Salten VW Golf
7 Øivind Kristensen NMK Rana Volvo 240
8 Bjørn Arne Børvik NMK Rana Ford Sierra
9 Magnus Langmo NMK Rana Adam Opel

10 Kjetil Øwre NMK Rana Volvo 740
11 Bjørn-Gunnar Elvemo NMK Rana Volvo 245
12 Hallgeir Lyngås NMK Rana Opel Ascona

3. runde 19. juni neste side

BC Åpen klasse

NMK Rana
Endelig Resultatliste

4. runde Nordlandscupen 20. juni 2010



RC National
Deltager Klubb Merke

1 Tom Arne Benonisen KNA Bodø BMW M3
1 Stefan Åeng NMK Rana Volvo
3 Odd Sigurd Sagdal NMK Rana Ford Mustang

BC Junior
Deltager Klubb Merke

1 Kai Ove Hanssen NMK Rana Volvo 244
2 Sindy Andersen NMK Rana Mazda 626
3 Markuss Grønningsæte NMK Rana Mercedes 190E
4 Martin Thomassen NMK Rana Volvo 850
5 Stian Grønningsæter NMK Rana Opel Kadett C
6 Sandra Fuglstad NMK Rana Opel Omega
7 Kristian Sagdal NMK Rana Opel Manta

Deltager Klubb Merke

1 Morten A. Pettersen NMK Rana Volvo 240 GL
2 Jan Erik Sund NMK Ytre Namdal Saab 99
3 Trond Hermansen NMK Rana Daihatsu
4 Bjørn Arne Børvik NMK Rana Ford Sierra
5 Øivind Kristensen NMK Rana Volvo 240
6 Kenneth Lyngås NMK Rana Opel Ascona
7 Kim Andre Aadahl NAF Salten VW Golf
8 Bjørn Gunnar Elvemo NMK Rana Volvo 245
9 Helene Kristensen NMK Rana Volvo 240

10 Halgeir Lyngås NMK Rana Opel Ascona
11 Kjetil Øwre NMK Rana Volvo 740
12 Magnus Langmo NMK Rana Adam Opel
13 Arild Jacobsen KNA Bodø Opel Manta

Endelig Resultatliste
3. runde Nordlandscupen 19. juni 2010

BC Åpen klasse

NMK Rana


